
SSWP2019 Schedule (tentative)

10-Jan Thu
14:10-
14:40
Short Break

16:00-16:30
Neighboring
Town
Orienteering
How-To

11-Jan Fri

12-Jan Sat

13-Jan Sun

14-Jan Mon

15-Jan Tue

16-Jan Wed

17-Jan Thu

18-Jan Fri

19-Jan Sat

20-Jan Sun

21-Jan Mon

22-Jan Tue

23-Jan Wed

26-Jan Sat

27-Jan Sun

28-Jan Mon

29-Jan Tue

30-Jan Wed

31-Jan Thu

1-Feb Fri

2-Feb Sat

3-Feb Sun

4-Feb Mon

5-Feb Tue

6-Feb Wed

9-Jan Wed

14:40-15:50
Administration /

Study Trip (Jan 12)
Orientation

Home Visit
Orientation *HV
participants only

Japanese Class Japanese Class Japanese Class Calligraphy（16:00-
18:00）

Japanese Class Japanese Class Japanese Class Kimono Try-on　2

Japanese Class Japanese Class Tutorial
Fitness Session (Gym

2nd Floor)
(16:00-17:30)

Calligraphy（16:00-
18:00）

Weekend (Home Visit 1)

Weekend (Home Visit 2)

25-Jan Fri Japanese Class Japanese Class

Weekend

Japanese Class Japanese Class ePortfolio (JLC CAI Room)

Japanese Class Japanese Class Japanese Class

Schedule is tentative and subject to change without notice.

Accommodation Check-Out (by 11:00)

Weekend

Japanese Class Japanese Class Japanese Class

Final Presentation Questionaire
(JLC CAI Room)

Fitness Session (Gym
2nd Floor)

(16:00-17:30)
10:10-10:40 Closing Ceremony  @Sakura Hall

10:45-11:45  Farewell Party

7-Feb Thu
Dorm Checkout (By 15:00

24-Jan Thu Japanese Class Japanese Class
History of Japan (JLC 213)

Group A: Flower Arrangement 13:00-,
Tea Ceremony 14:00-

Group B: Tea Ceremony 13:00-,
Flower Arrangement 14:00-

Japanese Class Calligraphy（16:00-
18:00）

Japanese Class Japanese Class Tutorial

Japanese Class
Fitness Session (Gym 2nd

Floor)
(16:00-17:30)

Japanese Class Japanese Class ePortfolio (JLC CAI Room)

Kabuki Lecture (JLC 201)

Japanese Class

Elementary School Visit (10:30-13:00)

Overnight Study Trip

Writtn by Morimitsu December 12, 2018

Compulsory Classes Participation Required Participate as instructed by
professors Extracurricular Activities

Weekend

Holiday

Japanese Class Japanese Class Tutorial
Fitness Session (Gym 2nd

Floor)
(16:00-17:30)

8:30- General Orientation (JLC Sakura Hall)　　　9:10-10:00 PC
Orientation, 10:00-10:40　Computer security lecture  (JLC CAI Room)

10:40-11:40　Campus Tour　   　11:40-12:40 Welcome Lunch (JLC
106)

Japanese Class

Japanese Class Japanese Class Neighboring Town Orienteering

Dorm Check-In (14:00-）

Life Safety Learning Center Visit

Hotel Check-In (14:00-）

8:30-10:00
1st Period

10:10-11:40
2nd Period

11:40-12:40
Lunch

12:40-14:10
3rd Period

14:20-15:50
4th Period 16:00‐

Interacting Class with
TUFS Students ePortfolio (JLC CAI Room) Kimono Try-on１

Japanese Class Japanese Class Haiku (JLC 103)

9:00- Study Trip (Jan
19) Orientation

(JLC103)
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